
Summary Notice of Invitation for TRQ rice Bid(6th) 

 1. Major Matters of the Invitation for Bids 

Invitation No. Commodity 
Country of 

Origin 
Standard 

Quantity 

(M/T) 

Period of 

 Arrival 

Destination 

Port 

AT2806-MRI-24(162) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US No.1 5,000 `25.4.1~5.31 BUSAN 

AT2807-MRI-24(163) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US No.1 5,000 `25.4.15~6.15 BUSAN 

AT2808-MRI-24(164) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US No.1 5,000 `25.5.1~6.30 BUSAN 

AT2809-MRI-24(165) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US No.1 5,000 `25.5.15~7.15 BUSAN 

AT2810-MRI-24(166) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US No.1 10,000 `25.5.1~7.31 BUSAN 

AT2811-MRI-24(167) 
Non-Glutinous Milled 

Rice Medium Grain 
U.S.A US No.1 10,000 `25.9.1~11.30 BUSAN 

 

 

 2. Time-Limits for the Registration of Bids : 15:00 NOVEMBER 21, 2024(KST) 

 3. Electronic Bid : 10:00 ～ 11:00(60 minutes) NOVEMBER 22, 2024(KST) 

 4. Address of Procuring Agency 

   Korea Agro-Fisheries & Food Trade Corporation, 227, Munhwa-ro, Naju-si, Jeollanam-do, 

58326 

2024. 11. 14. 

 

Korea Agro-Fisheries & Food Trade Corporation 


